So, you're telling me there’s a chance...

When we survey NCAA student-athletes about their expectations of moving on to professional ath-
letics careers, the results indicate surprising confidence in that possibility. This is apparent in many
sports (see table below), but most starkly in men’s basketball where 76% of Division |, 48% of Divi-
sion Il and 21% of Division Il competitors believe they have a chance to play at the next level.

The reality is that very few high school seniors move on to play in the NCAA (3 to 11% in the
sports shown) and generally smaller percentages (fewer than 2% in most sports) go from
NCAA athletics to being drafted in their sport. That means only about 1 in 3,300 high school
basketball players and 1 in 1,200 football players can expect to hear their name eventually

called on draft night — long odds indeed.
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MBB WBB FB MBA MIH MSO
% HS to NCAA 3.3% 3.7% 6.5% 6.8% 11.3% |5.7%
% NCAA to Pro 1.2% 0.9% 1.6% 9.4% 0.8% 1.9%
% HS to Pro 0.03% |0.03% |0.08% |0.50% |0.07% |0.09%

NCAA GOALS Survey: Percent of student-athletes believing it’s at least “somewhat likely” they will

become a pro or Olympian in sport

For more information,
visit www.ncaa.org/research.

MBB WBB FB MBA MIH MSO
D1—Somewhat likely pro 76% 44% 52% 60% 63% 46%
D2 —Somewhat likely pro 48% 25% 41% 43% === 43%
D3—Somewhat likely pro 21% 5% 15% 19% 28% 17%




